Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0280745 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 3/14/2023 4:05:15 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2023		ARP	
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee: Principal Office		HARTLAND MEADOW TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION, INC. 0280745 Kentucky 12/21/1990 12:00:00 AM 3/14/2023 4:03:05 PM \$15.00			
4757 HARTLAND PARKWAY C/O HARTLAND MEADOW TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION LEXINGTON, KY 40515 Registered Agent Name/Address					
ASHLEY CHILTON 4757 HARTLAND PARKWAY C/O HARTLAND MEADOW TOWNHOME ASSOCIATION LEXINGTON, KY 40515					
Current Officers					
President	John Nisbet		4737 Hartland Parkway, Lexington, K	Y 40515	
Secretary	Jason Young	ha a	2264 Abbeywood Road, Lexington, K	Y 40515	
Treasurer	Ashley Chilto	on	4757 Hartland Parkway, Lexington, KY 40515		
Vice President	Ben Combs		4751 Hartland Parkway, Lexington, K	Y 40515	
Directors		(ESI)	Storage Stall		
Director	Ashley Chilte		4757 Hartland Parkway, Lexington, K		
Director	Jason Young		2264 Abbeywood Road, Lexington, K		
Director	John Nisbet		4737 Hartland Parkway, Lexington, K	Y 40515	
Director	Ben Combs		4751 Hartland Parkway, Lexington, K	Y 40515	
Signatures Signature		Ashley Chilton			

Title

Ashley Chiltor Treasurer NARP